
Gore-Glen,Gorebridge LAC 37th Open Cross Country Event 4th November 2018

Place Race No. Name Club Time

1 134 Natsai Nyabadza Harmeny Athletic Club 6.28

2 114 Abbie Foster Lasswade Athletics Club 6.36

3 111 Eihlinn Gillespie Airdrie Harriers 6.38

4 127 Eloise Scott Lasswade Athletics Club 6.41

5 126 Iris Nicoll Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 6.44

6 92 Isla Kay Haddington Running Club 6.47

7 115 Jessica Donnelly Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 6.48

8 89 Clara MacDonald Corstorphine AAC 6.49

9 140 Rhiannon Millar Pitreavie AAC 6.49

10 119 Joanna Hirst Edinburgh Athletic Club 6.49

11 123 Molly Nethercot Moorfoot Runners 6.54

12 91 Jemma Macleod Cumbernauld AAC 6.54

13 109 Alanya McCann Law & District AAC 7.00

14 106 Ava Mitchell Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 7.01

15 116 Isla Donnelly Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 7.02

16 133 Millie Gairn Airdrie Harriers 7.06

17 138 Freya Harley Haddington Running Club 7.10

18 105 Olivia Inglis Law & District AAC 7.12

19 120 Ava Reid Airdrie Harriers 7.12

20 122 Aimee Wallace Corstorphine AAC 7.13

21 88 Rachel Stevenson Law & District AAC 7.16

22 125 Murryn Burns Airdrie Harriers 7.17

23 130 Flora Kidd George Heriot's School Cross Country Club 7.27

24 128 Mia Parkin George Heriot's School Cross Country Club 7.31

25 107 Lucille King Airdrie Harriers 7.36

26 103 Mairi Gatherer Perth Strathtay Harriers 7.37

27 139 Ruby Candlsih Dunfermline Track and Field 7.38

28 131 Rachel Johnston Pitreavie AAC 7.38

29 124 Sophie Nelson Law & District AAC 7.40

30 113 Skye Marshall Harmeny Athletic Club 7.40

31 102 Isla Taylor Unattached 7.43

32 101 Emma Hamilton Airdrie Harriers 7.43

33 90 Beth McWilliams Unattached 7.44

34 118 Ellis Ferguson Lasswade Athletics Club 7.44

35 104 Abby Renwick Airdrie Harriers 7.46

36 137 Lauren Martin Airdrie Harriers 7.51

37 129 Molly Layburn George Heriot's School Cross Country Club 7.53

38 110 Megan Balfour Musselburgh & District AC 7.53

39 86 Lola Quadrelli Law & District AAC 8.36

40 121 Elspeth Davies Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 8.37

41 94 Anwin McInnes Haddington Running Club 8.40

42 93 Amelie Hyslop Haddington Running Club 8.41

43 112 Olivia Carr Airdrie Harriers 8.51

44 135 Eve Windrum Cumbernauld AAC 8.55

45 117 Daisy Showler Unattached 9.03

46 108 Maria Quinn Law & District AAC 9.03

47 136 Lucy Coorer Cumbernauld AAC 9.12

48 87 Anna Fombo Lasswade Athletics Club 9.25

Place No. 1st Team Points

7 115 Jessica Donnelly

14 106 Ava Mitchell

15 116 Isla Donnelly

2nd Team

3 111 Eihlinn Gillespie

16 133 Millie Gairn

19 120 Ava Reid

3rd Team

2 114 Abbie Foster

4 127 Eloise Scott

34 118 Ellis Ferguson

4th Team

13 109 Alanya McCann

18 105 Olivia Inglis

21 88 Rachel Stevenson

5th Team

6 92 Isla Kay

17 138 Freya Harley

41 94 Anwin McInnes

6th Team

23 130 Flora Kidd

24 128 Mia Parkin

37 129 Molly Layburn

7th Team

12 91 Jemma Macleod

40

4 Law & District AAC 52

Under 11 Girls

Under 11 Girls Teams

1 Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 36

2 Airdrie Harriers 38

7 Cumbernauld AAC 103

5 Haddington Running Club 64

6 George Heriot's School Cross Country Club 84

3 Lasswade Athletics Club
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44 135 Eve Windrum

47 136 Lucy Coorer

7 Cumbernauld AAC 103
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Place Race No. Name Club Time

1 165 Fergus Ross Harmeny Athletic Club 6.11

2 162 Matthew Holden Harmeny Athletic Club 6.14

3 149 Struan Wilson Pitreavie AAC 6.22

4 156 Matthew Paton Pitreavie AAC 6.27

5 150 Benji Eyton-Jones Corstorphine AAC 6.41

6 152 Joshua Liddell Haddington Running Club 6.45

7 143 Rhys Knight Lasswade Athletics Club 6.51

8 157 Sam Wishart Cumbernauld AAC 6.52

9 141 Lewis Anderson Kilmarnock H&AC 6.52

10 142 Alastair Streeet North Ayrshire Athletic Club 6.52

11 147 Luke Grieve Moorfoot Runners 6.55

12 148 Jack Rodger Pitreavie AAC 6.58

13 169 Finlay Thomson Edinburgh Athletic Club 7.13

14 160 Aiden Christie Cumbernauld AAC 7.13

15 168 Jonny Taylor Musselburgh & District AC 7.15

16 170 Luke Mercer Haddington Running Club 7.15

17 151 Kian McGrory Airdrie Harriers 7.15

18 145 Jack McInnes Pitreavie AAC 7.17

19 167 Cian Murray Lasswade Athletics Club 7.17

20 163 Robbie Stenhouse Haddington Running Club 7.46

21 154 Finlay Wilson George Heriot's School Cross Country Club 8.00

22 159 Archie Turnbull Cumbernauld AAC 8.01

23 144 Nathan Laurence Lasswade Athletics Club 8.01

24 153 Finlay Bogan Airdrie Harriers 8.04

25 146 Harris Taylor Haddington Running Club 8.04

26 161 Jack Buchan Lasswade Athletics Club 8.18

27 171 Ben Morton Fife Athletic Club 8.54

28 166 Blair Parsons Musselburgh & District AC 8.56

29 164 Finlay Hogg Lasswade Athletics Club 9.41

Place No. 1st Team Points

3 149 Struan Wilson

4 156 Matthew Paton

12 148 Jack Rodger

2nd Team

6 152 Joshua Liddell

16 170 Luke Mercer

20 163 Robbie Stenhouse

3rd Team

8 157 Sam Wishart

14 160 Aiden Christie

22 159 Archie Turnbull

4th Team

7 143 Rhys Knight

19 167 Cian Murray

23 144 Nathan Laurence

4 Lasswade Athletics Club 49

2 Haddington Running Club 42

3 Cumbernauld AAC 44

Under 11 Boys

Under 11 Boys Teams

1 Pitreavie AAC 19
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Place Race No. Name Club Time

1 281 Ruby Russell Fife Athletic Club 12.45

2 285 Olivia Meikle Lasswade Athletics Club 12.56

3 313 Jessica Gilchrist Law & District AAC 13.00

4 284 Adele Street North Ayrshire Athletic Club 13.01

5 291 Erin MacFarlane Pitreavie AAC 13.24

6 312 Tallulah McMorris Edinburgh Athletic Club 13.29

7 287 Ariane Baillie Pitreavie AAC 13.34

8 296 Skye Rae Nithsdale Athletic Club 13.40

9 308 Fiona Currie Law & District AAC 13.41

10 292 Jessica Inglis Law & District AAC 13.51

11 282 Lily Simon Pitreavie AAC 13.53

12 283 Ellie Anderson Kilmarnock H&AC 13.56

13 286 Rebecca Sludden Pitreavie AAC 14.08

14 297 Katie Thomson Pitreavie AAC 14.11

15 298 Skye Foster Lasswade Athletics Club 14.13

16 299 Amy McLaughlin Lasswade Athletics Club 14.15

17 293 Kayleigh Roy Pitreavie AAC 14.19

18 304 Gracie Linton Moorfoot Runners 14.25

19 316 Grace Harley Haddington Running Club 14.29

20 300 Elena Lee Moorfoot Runners 14.36

21 310 Grace Wilson Airdrie Harriers 14.43

22 72 Christina Elliiot Musselburgh & District AC 14.49

23 305 Beth Collins Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 14.54

24 69 Holly Hobbs Moorfoot Runners 15.10

25 301 Melissa Currie Law & District AAC 15.13

26 307 Abbie Little Moorfoot Runners 15.20

27 320 Laila McRae Law & District AAC 15.25

28 309 Sophie Houston Musselburgh & District AC 15.27

29 311 Sophie Logan Moorfoot Runners 15.29

30 319 Ruby MicNair Pitreavie AAC 15.35

31 70 Erin Blacklaw Moorfoot Runners 15.36

32 317 Ellie Candush Dunfermline & West Fife AC 15.36

33 306 Emma Little Moorfoot Runners 15.51

34 71 Roisin Free Lasswade Athletics Club 15.52

35 315 Teigan Urquhart Airdrie Harriers 16.02

36 294 Lola Lockye Moorfoot Runners 16.03

37 303 Susannah Kay Law & District AAC 16.05

38 302 Elizabeth Kay Law & District AAC 16.28

39 295 Kirstin Penman Dunfermline & West Fife AC 16.30

40 289 Zoe MacAllister Airdrie Harriers 16.52

41 314 Alex Gairn Airdrie Harriers 17.54

              Place No. 1st Team Points

3 313 Jessica Gilchrist

9 308 Fiona Currie

10 292 Jessica Inglis

2nd Team

5 291 Erin MacFarlane

7 287 Ariane Baillie

11 282 Lily Simon

3rd Team

2 285 Olivia Meikle

15 298 Skye Foster

16 299 Amy McLaughlin

4th Team

18 304 Gracie Linton

20 300 Elena Lee

24 69 Holly Hobbs

5th Team

21 310 Grace Wilson

35 315 Teigan Urquhart

40 289 Zoe MacAllister

3 Lasswade Athletics Club 33

4 Moorfoot Runners 62

5 Airdrie Harriers 96

Under 13 Girls

Under 13 Girls Teams

1 Law & District AAC 22

2 Pitreavie AAC 23
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Place Race No. Name Club Time

1 341 Caleb McLeod Pitreavie AAC 11.46

2 65 Ross Wolfenden Lasswade Athletics Club 11.57

3 349 Innes Wright Haddington Running Club 12.18

4 63 Andrew McWilliam Lasswade Athletics Club 12.20

5 338 Nathan Denis Harmeny Athletic Club 12.22

6 348 Finlay McWilliam Edinburgh Athletic Club 12.33

7 323 Struan Gatherer Perth Strathtay Harriers 12.33

8 331 Oliver Rodger Pitreavie AAC 12.38

9 327 Fionn Hollingsbee Moorfoot Runners 12.44

10 339 Ethan Lorimer Harmeny Athletic Club 12.48

11 59 Jonathan Collings Livingston & District AAC 12.52

12 324 Alastair Brown Lasswade Athletics Club 12.55

13 345 Grant McEachern Cumbernauld AAC 13.20

14 61 Jude Kerr Airdrie Harriers 13.27

15 328 Jake Lokyer Moorfoot Runners 13.28

16 325 Cameron Chambers Lasswade Athletics Club 13.30

17 54 Alexander Millar Edinburgh Academy 13.31

18 332 Alasdair McCorquodale Edinburgh Athletic Club 13.33

19 330 Kai Keen Moorfoot Runners 13.33

20 344 Cameron Johnston Pitreavie AAC 13.37

21 340 Archie Lynch Harmeny Athletic Club 13.37

22 64 Logan Whitton Law & District AAC 13.41

23 57 Sandy McKay Moorfoot Runners 13.45

24 322 Rowan Taylor Unattached 13.50

25 343 Angus Carlyle Moorfoot Runners 13.58

26 350 Fergus Pearson Moorfoot Runners 14.01

27 62 David Cuthbert Dunfermline Track and Field 14.03

28 335 William Clayton Edinburgh Athletic Club 14.06

29 58 John Marshall Haddington Running Club 14.10

30 334 Evan  Wilson Pitreavie AAC 14.13

31 342 Cameron Carlyle Moorfoot Runners 14.17

32 336 Thomas Milne George Heriot's School Cross Country Club14.20

33 56 Gregor Wells Moorfoot Runners 14.21

34 326 Alec Miller Lasswade Athletics Club 14.46

35 337 Andrew Robinson George Heriot's School Cross Country Club14.58

36 52 Ryan Kellock Law & District AAC 15.01

37 333 Mark Harley Dunfermline & West Fife AC 15.02

38 66 Euan Meldrum Lasswade Athletics Club 15.03

39 346 Finn McCafferty Cumbernauld AAC 15.09

40 321 Luke Hamilton Airdrie Harriers 15.55

41 51 Ben O'Reilly Airdrie Harriers 16.06

42 329 Lee Scullion Law & District AAC 16.10

43 60 Finn Hall Moorfoot Runners 16.15

Place No. 1st Team Points

2 65 Ross Wolfenden

4 63 Andrew McWilliam

12 324 Alastair Brown

2nd Team

1 341 Caleb McLeod

8 331 Oliver Rodger

20 344 Cameron Johnston

3rd Team

5 338 Nathan Denis

10 339 Ethan Lorimer

21 340 Archie Lynch

4th Team

9 327 Fionn Hollingsbee

15 328 Jake Lokyer

19 330 Kai Keen

5th Team

6 348 Finlay McWilliam

18 332 Alasdair McCorquodale

28 335 William Clayton

6th Team

14 61 Jude Kerr

40 321 Luke Hamilton

41 51 Ben O'Reilly

7th Team

22 64 Logan Whitton

36 52 Ryan Kellock

42 329 Lee Scullion

1 Lasswade Athletics Club 18

Under 13 Boys

Under 13 Boys Teams

Airdrie Harriers 95

7 Law & District AAC 100

3 Harmeny Athletic Club 36

4 Moorfoot Runners 43

5 Edinburgh Athletic Club 52

6

2 Pitreavie AAC 29
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Place Race No. Name Club Time

1 362 Katie Johnston Edinburgh Athletic Club 12.34

2 363 Mhairi Arnott Corstorphine AAC 12.56

3 355 Bridget Harley Team East Lothian 12.59

4 364 Shannon Prevost Livingston & District AAC 13.46

5 359 Christina McGorum Moorfoot Runners 14.02

6 360 Esme Minto Moorfoot Runners 14.14

7 357 Maya Millar Pitreavie AAC 14.17

8 352 Katie Grieve Moorfoot Runners 14.22

9 358 Cecily Millar Edinburgh Athletic Club 14.22

10 361 Sasha Walker Westerlands Cross Country Club 14.33

11 366 Kara Moffat Lothian Running Club 14.37

12 354 Clara Paton Pitreavie AAC 14.41

13 365 Sophie Ure Livingston & District AAC 14.48

14 367 Caroline Gardiner Edinburgh Triathletes 15.17

15 356 Carragh Martin Airdrie Harriers 15.47

16 353 Megan Turnbull Dunfermline Track and Field 16.57

17 351 Eilidh MacAllister Airdrie Harriers 18.05

Place No. 1st Team Points

Place No. 1st Team Points

5 359 Christina McGorum

6 360 Esme Minto

8 352 Katie Grieve

Place Race No. Name Club Time

1 383 Harry Henriksen Larkhall YMCA Harriers 16.58

2 391 Donald Gilchrist Law & District AAC 17.38

3 390 Tendai Nyabadze Harmeny Athletic Club 17.57

4 384 Jamie Eyton-Jones Corstorphine AAC 18.28

5 399 Oscar Logan Law & District AAC 18.31

6 388 Tommy Thin George Heriot's School Cross Country Club19.30

7 392 Christopher Barrett Law & District AAC 19.44

8 382 Alex Douglas Perth Strathtay Harriers 19.55

9 396 Alex Porteous Morpeth Harriers 19.57

10 387 Rueben Wright George Heriot's School Cross Country Club20.11

11 381 Kyle McFarlane Pitreavie AAC 20.15

12 397 Adam Wetton Corstorphine AAC 20.21

13 389 Tomas MacDonald George Heriot's School Cross Country Club20.31

14 385 Amius Marshall De'Ath George Heriot's School Cross Country Club21.27

15 482 Aaron Bennet PH Racing Club 21.37

16 394 Dean Chalmers Dunfermline Track and Field 22.37

17 386 Joe McDermott George Heriot's School Cross Country Club22.41

18 393 Alastair Scott Lasswade Athletics Club 22.46

19 398 Findlay Simpson Falkland Trail Runners 22.57

Place No. 1st Team Points

2 391 Donald Gilchrist

5 399 Oscar Logan

7 392 Christopher Barrett

2nd Team

6 388 Tommy Thin

10 387 Rueben Wright

13 389 Tomas MacDonald

1 Moorfoot Runners 19

1 Law & District AAC 14

Under 15 Boys

Under 15 Boys Teams

2 George Heriot's School Cross Country Club 29

Under 15 Girls

Under 15 Girls Teams
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Place Race No. Name Club Time

1 3 Cera Gemmell Team East Lothian AC 18.09 U17W

2 6 Daisy Cumming Dunfermline Track and Field 19.36 U17W

3 7 Katie Lancaster Dunfermline Track and Field 20.43 U17W

4 26 Alicia Paton Cumbernauld AAC 21.26 U17W

5 4 Minnie Brocklesey Dunfermline Track and Field 21.38 U17W

6 2 Lucia Wright Airdrie Harriers 21.44 U17W

7 5 Abbie McGlone Lasswade Athletics Club 21.48 U17W

8 1 Darcy Burns Airdrie Harriers 22.04 U17W

9 430 Danielle MacDermid Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 23.59 U20W

Place No. 1st Team Points

2 6 Daisy Cumming

3 7 Katie Lancaster

5 4 Minnie Brocklesey

1 480 Ritchie Gardiner Edinburgh Triathletes 22.44

2 479 Kai Newell Cambuslang Harriers 23.44

3 475 Jacob Brown Cumbernauld AAC 23.56

4 471 Lachlan Rowley George Heriot's School Cross Country Club24.11

5 473 Calum Morison George Heriot's School Cross Country Club24.18

6 477 Christopher Mann Cumbernauld AAC 25.06

7 474 Matthew Gillan Law & District AAC 25.37

8 481 Finn Milligan Law & District AAC 30.01

9 478 Josh Hamson Cumbernauld AAC 33.41

Place No. 1st Team Points

3 475 Jacob Brown

6 477 Christopher Mann

9 478 Josh Hamson

Under 17 Men

Under 17 Men Teams

1 Cumbernauld AAC 18

Under 17 /20 Women

Under 17 /20 Women Teams

1 Dunfermline Track and Field 10
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Place Race No. Name Club Time

1 445 Charlotte Morgan Carnethy Hill Racing Club 24.02 FV O/40

2 428 Nicola Hood Dumfries Running Club 24.21 F

3 436 Jennifer Cruickshanks Fife Athletic Club 24.47 F

4 432 Kirstian macruary Corstorphine AAC 25.12 F

5 449 Kiera Gore Lasswade Athletics Club 25.18 F

6 422 Karen Kennedy PH Racing Club 25.58 FV O/45

7 442 Megan Wright Hunters Bog Trotters 26.42 FV O/40

8 427 Susan Ridley Edinburgh Athletic Club 26.56 FV O/50

9 424 Mary Western PH Racing Club 27.49 FV O/55

10 421 Amy Kerr Portobello Running Club 28.07 FV O/45

11 437 Amy Smith Lasswade Athletics Club 28.41 F

12 448 Amy Frankland Lasswade Athletics Club 28.45 F

13 416 Rachel Fagan Lasswade Athletics Club 29.02 FV O/40

14 446 Robyn Morrocco PH Racing Club 29.20 F

15 439 Claire Douglas Perth Road Runners 29.25 F

16 438 Julia Cunningham Lasswade Athletics Club 29.33 FV O/40

17 431 Marie-Therese Rodgers Airdrie Harriers 30.06 FV O/45

18 443 Victoria Robertson Cumbernauld AAC 30.19 F

19 417 Laura Hughes Portobello Running Club 30.40 FV

20 429 Jan Dawson Penicuik Harriers 30.48 FV O/40

21 423 Linden Nicholson Lasswade Athletics Club 30.56 FV O/65

22 441 Samantha Denis Harmeny Athletic Club 31.17 FV O/40

23 435 Susan Ross Harmeny Athletic Club 31.19 FV O/50

24 426 Pascaline Mollard Ferranti AAC 31.28 FV

25 425 Anna Gardiner Edinburgh Triathletes 31.39 FV O/40

26 419 Shirely Knox Corstorphine AAC 32.20 FV O/40

27 418 Fen Parry Portobello Running Club 32.27 FV O/50

28 414 Shona MacDonald Unattached 32.30 FV O/40

29 433 Daniella Colquhoun Airdrie Harriers 34.20 F

30 450 Karen Forsyth Carnegie Harriers 34.25 F

31 411 Catherine Park Unattached 35.15 FV O/45

32 412 Victoria Edmond Unattached 35.16 F

33 420 Helen Foster Unattached 35.48 FV

34 440 Anne Ross Unattached 38.26 FV O/40

35 415 Gail Paterson Unattached 38.46 FV O/40

36 434 Audrey Reddington Portobello Running Club 38.51 FV O/40

37 447 Katie Maynard Unattached 39.02 FV O/40

38 444 Jayne Porteous Unattached 39.40 FV O/40

Place No. 1st Team Points

5 449 Kiera Gore

11 437 Amy Smith

12 448 Amy Frankland

2nd Team

6 422 Karen Kennedy

9 424 Mary Western

14 446 Robyn Morrocco

3rd Team

10 421 Amy Kerr

19 417 Laura Hughes

27 418 Fen Parry

56

Senior & Vet Women

1

29

3 Portobello Running Club

Lasswade Athletics Club 28

Senior & Vet Women Teams

2 PH Racing Club
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Place Race No. Name Club Time

1 227 Tom Martyn Hunters Bog Trotters 31.44 M

2 195 James Dunn Hunters Bog Trotters 31.54 M

3 191 Lucas Cheskin Shettleston Harriers 33.24 M

4 243 Magnus Tait Lasswade Athletics Club 33.34 U20M

5 247 Christian Graham Lasswade Athletics Club 33.38 U20M

6 224 Ewan Crawford Hunters Bog Trotters 35.00 M

7 248 Michael Miller Clydesdale Harriers 35.43 U20M

8 223 Luke Chamberlain Giffnock North AAC 35.51 MV O/45

9 211 Fraser Armstrong Bellahouston Harriers 36.31 M

10 230 Peter Gardner Hunters Bog Trotters 36.48 M

11 235 Michael McQuaid Falkirk Victoria Harriers 36.57 MV O/55

12 244 Dave Wright Hunters Bog Trotters 37.35 MV O/40

13 207 John Brogan Airdrie Harriers 37.47 MV O/40

14 218 Tom Hobbs Moorfoot Runners 38.04 MV O/50

15 208 Jonathan Kennedy Law & District AAC 38.06 M

16 231 Huw Jones Hunters Bog Trotters 38.09 M

17 210 Matthew Davies North Herts RRC 38.27 M

18 237 Graeme Gatherer Unattached 38.44 MV O/40

19 206 Andrew Mcglone Lasswade Athletics Club 38.54 MV O/50

20 216 Nairn McWilliams Edinburgh Athletic Club 39.06 M

21 238 Gavin May Unattached 39.37 MV O/50

22 242 Craig Taylor Portobello Running Club 40.08 MV O/40

23 240 Graham McInnes PH Racing Club 40.17 M

24 212 Iain Walker Unattached 41.15 MV O/40

25 253 Kevin Graham Edinburgh Athletic Club 41.19 M

26 239 Stephen Brown Lasswade Athletics Club 41.35 MV O/40

27 199 Stuart Aitken Unattached 41.41 MV O/40

28 201 Dave Scott Lasswade Athletics Club 41.45 MV 0/40

29 226 Ciaron Collins Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 41.52 MV O/45

30 229 Craig Stewart Harmeny Athletic Club 42.13 MV O/45

31 233 Andrew Ross Harmeny Athletic Club 42.13 MV O/50

32 194 Ross Knight Unattached 42.27 MV O/40

33 234 Dave Morton Carnegie Harriers 42.29 M

34 249 David Clements Edinburgh Athletic Club 42.34 MV O/40

35 203 Mark Upward Portobello Running Club 42.42 MV 0/50

36 251 Darek Boguslowicz Home Office AC 42.57 M

37 241 Jamie Scullion Law & District AAC 42.58 MV O/40

38 246 Dale Ross Unattached 43.02 MV O/50

39 181 Lee Hutchison Portobello Running Club 43.12 M

40 196 Niall Macphee Unattached 43.19 M

41 204 Iain Chishold Airdrie Harriers 43.20 MV 0/50

42 219 Antony Nicoll Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 43.32 MV O/45

43 209 Mark Fowlestone Portobello Running Club 43.37 MV O/50

44 202 Matt Peden Harmeny AC 43.52 MV 0/40

45 185 Derrick Brydon Lasswade Athletics Club 43.54 MV O/40

46 250 Richard Dougal Hunters Bog Trotters 43.55 M

47 217 Ryan Jones Unattached 44.08 M

48 222 Dave Hanlon Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 44.16 MV O/60

49 252 Mike Malcolm-Smith Musselburgh & District AC 44.40 MV O/50

50 221 Peter Henriksen Unattached 44.48 MV O/45

51 236 Iain Simpson Falkland Trail Runners 44.58 MV O/45

52 186 Scott Robson Carnethy Hill Racing Club 45.03 M

53 189 Mark Milligan Law & District AAC 45.27 MV O/40

54 225 Marc Cummings Airdrie Harriers 45.38 MV O/40

55 213 Grant Sellar Ferranti AAC 45.49 MV O/50

56 232 Martin Kay Law & District AAC 46.01 MV O/40

57 254 David Surtees Musselburgh & District AC 46.01 M

58 255 Tim MacDonald Unattached 47.18 M

59 200 James Clarke Unattached 47.41 M

60 215 Alan Burns Airdrie Harriers 48.44 MV O/40

61 228 Niall Patterson Carnegie Harriers 50.04 MV O/55

62 197 Patrick Kelly Law & District AAC 51.08 MV O/70

63 205 Gerry Clement Ferranti AAC 54.26 MV 0/70

64 245 Ian Porteous Unattached 59.28 MV O/50

Under 20, Senior & Vet Men
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Place No. 1st Team Points

1 227 Tom Martyn 

2 195 James Dunn

6 224 Ewan Crawford

2nd Team

4 243 Magnus Tait

5 247 Christian Graham

19 206 Andrew Mcglone

3rd Team

20 216 Nairn McWilliams

25 253 Kevin Graham

34 249 David Clements

4th Team

22 242 Craig Taylor

35 203 Mark Upward

39 181 Lee Hutchison

5th Team

15 208 Jonathan Kennedy

37 241 Jamie Scullion

53 189 Mark Milligan

6th Team

13 207 John Brogan

41 204 Iain Chishold

54 225 Marc Cummings

7th Team

29 226 Ciaron Collins

42 219 Antony Nicoll

48 222 Dave Hanlon

7 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 119

5 Law & District AAC 105

6 Airdrie Harriers 108

3 Edinburgh Athletic Club 79

4 Portobello Running Club 96

Senior Men Teams

1 Hunters Bog Trotters 9

2 Lasswade Athletics Club 28


